
 
BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CHILD CARE 2024 - 2025 

 
 

Last Day To Make Payment Pay Period 
Number 

Pay Period Covers Following 
Dates 

No. Of Child 
Care Days 

Friday, August 9, 2024 1 08/12/2024 – 09/05/2024 18 
Thursday, September 5, 2024 2 09/06/2024 – 10/01/2024 18 
Tuesday, October 1, 2024 3 10/02/2024 – 10/29/2024 18 
Tuesday October 29, 2024 4 10/30/2024 – 12/03/2024 18 
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 5 12/04/2024 – 01/13/2025 18 
Monday, January 13, 2025 6 01/14/2025 – 02/07/2025 18 
Friday, February 7, 2025 7 02/10/2025 – 03/06/2025 18 
Thursday, March 6, 2025 8 03/07/2025 – 04/10/2025 18 
Thursday, April 10, 2025 9 04/11/2025 – 05/07/2025 18 
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 10 05/08/2025 – 06/03/2025 18 

 


